TIPP-MONROE CABLE ACCESS COMMISSION, INC.
4% E. Main Street, Tipp City, OH 45371

Phone : 937-667-8622

e-mail: admin@kittv.org

Streaming Videos: www.kittv.org

WK STARTING: WEDNESDAY, Wed 9/3/2025
DATE TIME PROGRAM NAME
9/3/2025
Wednesday 12:30 AM EPA: Household Hazardous Waste
1:00 AM EPA: How to Navigate Ohio's EPA's Website
1:30 AM EPA: Auto Recycling Industry
2:00 AM Tipp City Council Meeting
5:30 AM Monroe Township Meeting
7:30 AM MVVM: Mike Dehart #3
8:00 AM Tipp Memories
9:00 AM Historical Society: If Tombstones Could Talk

10:30 AM Tipp City Council Meeting
WACO: John Ricciotti: WACO D Military

1:00 PM Biplane
2:00 PM Pilates
3:00 PM Golf Tips with Gary Bower
3:30 PM Monroe Township Meeting
Tipp City Global Methodist Church:
5:30 PM Traditional
7:00 PM Community Minded Women
Tipp City Global Methodist Church:
8:30 PM Contemporary
9:30 PM Tipp City Council Meeting
9/4/2025 12:00 AM Public Domain Theater
Thursday 3:00 AM Word of Deliverance
6:00 AM Tipp City Council Meeting
8:00 AM Gentla Chair Yoga With Marie Fortini
9:30 AM PSAs, Message Board
MSWCD: Phase 2: Best Management
9:45 AM Practices

10:30 AM MSWCD: Cover Crops
11:00 AM BookEnds



9/5/2025
Friday

9/6/2025
Saturday

12:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
4:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:30 PM
9:00 PM

12:00 AM
6:00 AM
8:30 AM
10:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:30 PM

3:00 PM
4:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM

6:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:40 AM
10:00 AM
12:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:30 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
10:00 PM

Between the Pages

BFTP: Tipp Foundation: Who We Are
Tipp City Council Meeting

Monroe Township Meeting

XVW Wrestling

Tipp Memories

Monroe Township Meeting

Public Domain Theater

Monroe Township Meeting

EPA: Dollars Down the Drain

Tipp City Council Meeting

MSWCD: What is Soil?

DREAM: Essential Oils for Pets

Let's Eat

MVVM: Operation Venture & Caregiver
Support

Monroe Township Meeting

Tipp Memories

Gentle Chair Yoga with Marie Fortini
TCVH: Pet Food

Tipp City Council Meeting

PSAs, Message Board
MSWCD: Garbage Islands
EPA: Mired in Tires
Monroe Township Meeting
Movie: Red Corvette

Body Rock with Melissa Hock
Public Domain Theater
Born Again

TCVH: Reverse Sneezing
Deeper Studies

Tipp City Council Meeting
Public Domain Theater



9/7/2025
Sunday

9/8/2025
Monday

8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM

12:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM

4:30 PM
6:00 PM

6:30 PM
8:30 PM

9:30 PM
10:00 PM

6:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:30 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
6:45 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
10:00 PM
12:00 AM

In Search of the Lord's Way
AIG: Did God Really Create in 6 Literal Days?
MSWCD: Boating Safety

Jazzercise
Tipp City Global Methodist Church:
Traditional

MCPD: Inside a Bee Hive

Public Domain Theater
Tipp City Global Methodist Church:
Contemporary

MVVM: Patriot Day Celebration MVVM
CHURCH SERVICES: Zion Lutheran & TCUMC:
Traditio

Veterans: The 4 Chaplains Story
Outreach for Animals: Blue Sharks of the
Pacific

Public Domain Theater

PSAs, Message Board

Senior Living

Down Dog Yoga

Bookends

Cartoons

MSWCD: Backyard Conservation and You
AIG: The Relevance of Genesis
Monroe Township Meeting
DREAM: Furry Fun Fair 2012
Church Service: Zion Lutheran
Darla Darling

Senior Center Tour

MSWCD: MSWCD 2012
MSWCD: Ohio's Wild History
Historical Society

Gentle Chair Yoga with Marie Fortini
Public Domain Theater



9/9/2025
Tuesday

6:00 AM
7:30 AM
8:30 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
5:00 PM
6:30 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM

Tipp City Council Meeting

PSAs, Message Board

Monroe Township Meeting

MVVM: Red Cross & Korean War Experience
Hollywood Makeover

MSWCD: How Soil is Formed

WACO: Chief Warrant Officer Phil Marshall
Cartoons

MSWCD: Animals Who Hibernate

Movie: Inside Out

Tipp Critters

Monroe Township Meeting

Between the Pages

PSAs, Message Board






